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QPI-C 
Normalcy Task Force  

Task Force Contact List 
 

 First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number 

1.  Yvonne C.  Billingsley – Co-Chair ybillingsley@prosecutor.cuyahogacounty.us 216-443-7744 

2.  Faustina  Camargo Faustina.camargo@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-4139 

3.  Linda  Danzy Linda.danzy@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-5247 

4.  Angelie  Franklin-Branch Angelie.franklin-branch@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-5725 

5.  Dujuana George Dujuana.george@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-4992 

6.  MarQuita  Harden Marquita.harden@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-4267 

7.  Judy  Hunter- Secretary Judy.hunter@jfs.ohio.gov 216-561-5735 

8.  Russ  Jenkins Russell.jenkins@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-4773 

9.  Kate  Lodge klodge@ywcaofcleveland.org 216-881-6878 

10.  Jeffrey Mays maysjeffrey@yahoo.com 216-970-0599 

11.  Brenda Payne-Riley Brenda.Payne-Riley@jfs.ohio.gov 216-432-3357 

12.  D’Santaneyce  Pulliam DPulliam11@yahoo.com 216-450-7546 

13.  Doris  Williams  216-392-9500 

14.  Desmond  Wilson– Co-Chair dezmandwilson@yahoo.com 216-386-8098 

15.  Melanie  Zabukovec Melanie.zabukovec@jfs.ohio.gov 216-881-5972 
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